Revere Fire Department

Fee Schedule

TYPE OF PERMIT

Above ground storage removal

Above ground storage tank
installation

Underground storage tank
installation

Underground storage tank

removal

Fuel oil storage

Oil Burner: install/repair or
inspection

Blasting Permit

Storage of explosive materials

Display of Fireworks

GOVERNING AUTHORITY
527 CMR 9.07 (1)

527 CMR 4.03 (b)

527 CMR 9.05 (c)

MGL Chapter 148 Sec. 39 (8A)

527 CMR 4.03 (b)

527 CMR 4.03 (d)

527 CMR13.04 (11)

527 CMR13.04 (7)

527 CMR 2.05 (7)

FEE
$50

$50

$200

$200

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50




Storage of LP Gas

Storage of flammable liquid and
or Gas

Welding/cutting operations
(permit also required for storage)

Storage smokeless powder

Tar Kettle

Fumigation Operations

Permits (General)

Re-inspections

Copy Of Fire Report

Utilize Salamander

Lumber Yards

527 CMR 6.08 (2)(b)
527 CMR 14.03 (1)

527 CMR 14.03 (1)

527 CMR 39.04 (1)
527 CMR 14.30 (1)

527 CMR 13.04 (2)

527 CMR 10.03 (12)

527 CMR 10.06 (3)

Chapter 148 Sec 10A

Local ordinance AHJ
(Each Time)

527 CMR 20.01 (10)

527 CMR 17.02 (1)

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

No Charge

$50

$50




Auto Repair

Sprinkler Repair/install

Plan Reviews

Smoke inspections

1 Family
2 Family
3 Family
4 Family
5 Family
6 Family and Up

INSPECTIONS

FD Inspection

Common Victual safety
inspection

Tank Truck

ALL Quarterly’s

Nursing Homes/Hotels/Motels
Schools

Inns

Theatres

Several permits Required
depending on use

MGL Chapter 148 Sec. 27A

MGL Chapter 148 Sec. 26
Sec 10A

Free unless signature required

527 CMR 8.04(5)

Free if city owned

$50 each

$50

$100

$50
$100
$150
$200
$250
$500
FEES
$50

$50

$50

$50




Common Garage/ service Station

Fire Alarm

Initial master Box Connection

Initial Central office/signal to
Fire alarm

Annual Fee for master box
connection

Annual fee for central station
connection

527 CMR 5.10 (2)

Governing Authority
AHJ

AHJ

AHJ

$50

Fee

Fee by owner

Free

Fee By Owner

Fee by owner




